BRO TIME "TOP GUN" FOOTBALL LEAGUE

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:50pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Sour Cream and Tonyan
Deez Nuts

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Lopez Locos
Sour Cream and Tonyan

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Deez Nuts
Lopez Locos

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Sour Cream and Tonyan
Deez Nuts

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Lopez Locos
Sour Cream and Tonyan

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Deez Nuts
Lopez Locos

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Sour Cream and Tonyan
Deez Nuts

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Lopez Locos
Sour Cream and Tonyan

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Deez Nuts
Lopez Locos

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Sour Cream and Tonyan
Deez Nuts

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Lopez Locos
Sour Cream and Tonyan

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Deez Nuts
Lopez Locos

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Sour Cream and Tonyan
Deez Nuts

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Lopez Locos
Sour Cream and Tonyan

190.95
187.65

277.90
268.30

256.50
312.85

228.85
268.70

293.55
282.25

290.80
219.00

191.70
273.80

295.55
271.10

215.30
233.15

257.15
282.35

228.40
273.60

308.45
314.80

255.40
275.95

277.70
213.70

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

ANCHORMAN YELLAND!
Lopez Locos

ANCHORMAN YELLAND!
Deez Nuts

ANCHORMAN YELLAND!
Sour Cream and Tonyan

ANCHORMAN YELLAND!
Lopez Locos

ANCHORMAN YELLAND!
Deez Nuts

ANCHORMAN YELLAND!
Sour Cream and Tonyan

ANCHORMAN YELLAND!
Lopez Locos

ANCHORMAN YELLAND!
Deez Nuts

ANCHORMAN YELLAND!
Sour Cream and Tonyan

ANCHORMAN YELLAND!
Lopez Locos

ANCHORMAN YELLAND!
Deez Nuts

ANCHORMAN YELLAND!
Sour Cream and Tonyan

ANCHORMAN YELLAND!
Lopez Locos

ANCHORMAN YELLAND!
Deez Nuts

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

313.80
245.60

262.55
258.85

409.50
221.00

232.75
269.50

263.70
320.15

322.95
196.50

225.50
278.30

320.70
248.65

259.25
243.60

293.70
276.65

252.45
288.80

282.65
278.20

451.25
257.00

249.80
252.85

Page 1/2



www.rtsports.com

BRO TIME "TOP GUN" FOOTBALL LEAGUE 2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:50pm ET

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Deez Nuts 268.60 VS ANCHORMAN YELLAND! 270.80
Lopez Locos 248.65 VS Sour Cream and Tonyan 195.35

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Sour Cream and Tonyan 250.40 VS ANCHORMAN YELLAND! 273.45
Deez Nuts 271.75 VS Lopez Locos 261.50

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 17
Lopez Locos 251.65 VS ANCHORMAN YELLAND! 242.25
Sour Cream and Tonyan 214.55 VS Deez Nuts 342.05

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 18
No Games Scheduled

ANCHORMAN YELLAND! 205.45
Deez Nuts 126.60
Lopez Locos 225.55
Sour Cream and Tonyan 216.90

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2



