

## **BRO TIME "TOP GUN" FOOTBALL LEAGUE**

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:50pm ET

				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Sour Cream and Tonyan	190.95	VS	ANCHORMAN YELLAND!	313.80
Deez Nuts	187.65	VS	Lopez Locos	245.60
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Lopez Locos	277.90	VS	ANCHORMAN YELLAND!	262.55
Sour Cream and Tonyan	268.30	VS	Deez Nuts	258.85
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Deez Nuts	256.50	VS	ANCHORMAN YELLAND!	409.50
Lopez Locos	312.85	VS	Sour Cream and Tonyan	221.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Sour Cream and Tonyan	228.85	VS	ANCHORMAN YELLAND!	232.75
Deez Nuts	268.70	VS	Lopez Locos	269.50
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Lopez Locos	293.55	VS	ANCHORMAN YELLAND!	263.70
Sour Cream and Tonyan	282.25	VS	Deez Nuts	320.15
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Deez Nuts	290.80	VS	ANCHORMAN YELLAND!	322.95
Lopez Locos	219.00	VS	Sour Cream and Tonyan	196.50
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Sour Cream and Tonyan	191.70	VS	ANCHORMAN YELLAND!	225.50
Deez Nuts	273.80	VS	Lopez Locos	278.30
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Lopez Locos	295.55	VS	ANCHORMAN YELLAND!	320.70
Sour Cream and Tonyan	271.10	VS	Deez Nuts	248.65
Week 9 - NFL Week 9	0.45.00		ANOLIO DIMANI VELI ANDI	050.05
Deez Nuts	215.30	VS	ANCHORMAN YELLAND!	259.25
Lopez Locos	233.15	VS	Sour Cream and Tonyan	243.60
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Sour Cream and Tonyan	257.15	VS	ANCHORMAN YELLAND!	293.70
Deez Nuts	282.35	VS	Lopez Locos	276.65
Week 11 - NFL Week 11	000.40		ANGLIODMANIA/FILIANDI	050.45
Lopez Locos	228.40	VS	ANCHORMAN YELLAND!	252.45
Sour Cream and Tonyan	273.60	VS	Deez Nuts	288.80
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	202.45		ANOLIO DIMANI VELI ANDI	000.05
Deez Nuts	308.45	VS	ANCHORMAN YELLAND!	282.65
Lopez Locos	314.80	VS	Sour Cream and Tonyan	278.20
Week 13 - NFL Week 13	2== 42		ANGLIODMANIATI	
Sour Cream and Tonyan	255.40	VS	ANCHORMAN YELLAND!	451.25
Deez Nuts	275.95	VS	Lopez Locos	257.00
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Lopez Locos	277.70	VS	ANCHORMAN YELLAND!	249.80
Sour Cream and Tonyan	213.70	VS	Deez Nuts	252.85



Sour Cream and Tonyan

## **BRO TIME "TOP GUN" FOOTBALL LEAGUE**

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:50pm ET

Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Deez Nuts	268.60	VS	ANCHORMAN YELLAND!	270.80
Lopez Locos	248.65	VS	Sour Cream and Tonyan	195.35
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Sour Cream and Tonyan	250.40	VS	ANCHORMAN YELLAND!	273.45
Deez Nuts	271.75	VS	Lopez Locos	261.50
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 17				
Lopez Locos	251.65	VS	ANCHORMAN YELLAND!	242.25
Sour Cream and Tonyan	214.55	VS	Deez Nuts	342.05
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 18				
	No Ga	mes Sched	luled	
ANCHORMAN YELLAND!	205.45			
Deez Nuts	126.60			
Lopez Locos	225.55			

216.90